

SC No. 360/2022
State Vs. Naved
FIR No.28 /2022
PS Shastri Park

19.12.2023

Present: Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Accused is present on court bail.

1. Matter is at the stage of PE. PWs namely Aasifa and Mafia are absent despite service. It is 11.20 am. Issue B/Ws against both PWs Aasifa and Mafia in the sum of Rs.10,000/-each with one surety each in the like amount for 31.01.2024 i.e the date already fixed.

2. Put up for PE on 09.01.2024 i.e the date already fixed.

(Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
19.12.2023

s