

SC No. 360/2022  
State Vs. Naved  
FIR No.28 /2022  
PS Dayal Pur

28.08.2024

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
Accused is absent.

1. Father of accused has orally requested for exemption from personal appearance of accused Naved on medical ground.  
Allowed for today.

2. Put up on 05.09.2024.

(Dr. Savitri)  
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi  
28.08.2024

‘s’