

SC 360/2022
STATE Vs. NAVED
FIR No. 28/2022
(Dayal Pur)

10.12.2025

Present: Sh. Abhishek Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Naved on Court bail along with ld.
Counsel.

No prosecution witness is present.

PW Constable Rohit Hudda has sent request.

PW2 HC Rohit Palsania is served despite service.

Witnesses as per ordersheet dated 06.11.2025 be
summoned for the next date.

Put up for prosecution evidence on 17.01.2026.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
10.12.2025/ap